



Q4 & FY 2017-18



Consolidated Revenues for Q4 2017-18

(₹ Crore)

Particulars	Q4 1718	Q4 1617	Gr%
India	693	467	48%
US	307	280	9%
Brazil	215	216	-1%
Germany	248	235	6%
Other	132	117	13%
Others (Incl contract Mfg.)	127	119	7%
Total	1,722	1,434	20%



Consolidated Revenues for FY 2017-18

(` Crore)

Particulars	YTD 1718	YTD 1617	Gr%
India	2,351	1,976	19%
US	1,100	1,346	-18%
Brazil	709	700	1%
Germany	912	811	12%
Other	522	479	9%
Others (Incl contract Mfg.)	408	545	-25%
Total	6,002	5,857	2%

